O6nacTHble COpeBHOBaHMSA MO NaaBaHuio "fleHuHrpagckas Jimra"

r. Boipuua, 12.2.2023

MHoro6opbe 4x50+100kn, MasbUYnKu

Manbuuky, log poxaeHus 2014

1. YOMMUEB, Kupunn

2. XXYPABE/b, OmuTpwii

3. AHOLWKWH, Makcum

4. KOPOTbIIT'MH , Muxaun

5. CKOBEJIEB, Makcum

6. NMOPOLUWNH, Banepuii

7. CAMPBLIKMH, Makap

8. COJIOBbLEB, VBaH

9. POIoB, AnekcaHap

10. BPOAATVIH, AHapeii

11. NAMWH, NeaH

12. CTEMNAHOB, AHgpeli

13. PYXMAHOB, AmuTpuii

14. CMUPHOB, Wnbs

15. BABAAH, /leBoH

16. TANAYTOMHOB, Pyctam

17. KY3bMWH, VBaH

18. ATEEB, CrtaHucnas

19. MABIJIKOK, ApTyp

20. KOPOTKOB, AHgpeii

21. WAXETOB, Mapk

22. AYEBCKUN, OMUTpwii

23. UMBYNAK, ApceHwii

24. AHNKWH, AnekcaHap

25. NMO34HAKOB, Kupunn

26. KPbICAHOB, Apocnas

27. KYPMA, Bcesorsog,

28. WIbWH, Akos

29. MACTPYEB, Muxaun
MAKAPEBWUY, Bopunc
UYNKOB, Bagum

32. HOBAK, Muxann
KPbI/TOB, KoHcTaHTuH

CVHENBbLWMKOB, AmuTtpuia

35. CAOPOB, Hukonaii
36. ®VICEHKO, Oamnp
37. BEPEMEEHKO, VMBaH
38. KYAPO, ®épnop
YXWYKWH, Apocnas
40. HAKND®OPOB, Kupnnn
41. NNCOB, AaHunn
42. AKOBNEB, Cepreii
CYBOPOB, Bsayecnas
KOBbINELIKUW, ®énop
45. TEPACVMOB, Hukonaii
46. KY3bMWH, Muxaun
47. WEMEHKOB, OMuTpuii
48. KPYTJIOB, Muxaun
49. NOMTEB, 'puropwii
50. CTENAHOB, OmuTpwnia
52. WEBYYK, Tumodeli
53. JEMbAHOB, 'eopruii

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

CL, TocHeHcKoro p-Ha
CLUOP"®asoput"

CL, TocHeHcKoro p-Ha
Kuposckas CLU

$CL, "Bonxos"

®OK Jlyra
CLUOP"®asoput"
Kuposckas CLU

®CL, "Bonxos"
Kuposckas CLU
lFaTumHckaa AHOCLL-2
®CL, "Bonxos"
lFaTumHckaa AHOCLL-2
CL, TocHeHcKoro p-Ha
Kuposckas CLU

CL, TocHeHcKoro p-Ha
OHOCL Mukanéso
"Onumn"KuHrucenn
"Onumn"KuHrucenn
AHOCLU Mukanéso
CLLIOP"®aBoput"
atumHckaa AHOCLL-2
"Onumn"KuHrucenn
®CL| "Bonxos"
PalioHHasa OHOCLU
MatumHckas OHOCLL-2
Kuposckas CLU
"Onumn"KuHrucenn
MatumHckas OHOCLL-2
KOCBuMm

OHOCLU Mukanéso
MartumHckas OHOCLL-2
Kuposckas CLU
PaiioHHasa OHOCLU
CLLIOP"®asoput"
"Onumn"KuHrucenn
Cw Kusu
"®CK"/ToMOHOCOBCKUIA p-OH
KOCBuMm
"®CK"/ToMOHOCOBCKUIA p-OH
lFaTumHckaa AHOCLL-2
lFaTumHckaa AHOCLL-2
PaiioHHasa JHOCLL
PaiioHHasa JHOCLL
PaiioHHasa JHOCLL
PalioHHasa OHOCLU
MaTunHckas AHOCLLU-2
PalioHHasa OHOCLU
MaTunHckas AHOCLLU-2
Ck BM®

Ck BM®

Ck BM®

265
257
232
225
223
221
210
208
192
181
179
174
173
169
159
158
147
143
140
134
132
124
122
121
119
117
115
108
106
106
106
87
87
87
82
76
75
73
73
65
62
56
56
56
54
50
49
47
43
39
59
58

P ERPNNDNPNNDNNNONNNDNDNDNNONNNNNNONNNDNNNNNDNDNNNNNNDNNNNDNNDNDNDNNDNNDNDNDNNNNDNNNNNDNNNNDNDDNDDN

®OK MBOYO
"PaioHHan OHOCLU"

www.lenswimming.ru

Cucrtema XxpoHoMeTpaxa

Swiss Timing Quantum Aquatic

Splash Meet Manager, 11.75640

Registered to Northwest Federal District/Leningard Region

03.03.2023 14:43 - CtpaHuya 1


www.lenswimming.ru

O6nacTHble COpeBHOBaHMSA MO NaaBaHuio "fleHuHrpagckas Jimra"

r. Boipuua, 12.2.2023

54. CNABUHCKWI, Tumodpeii

Manbuuky, Nog poxaeHna 2013

KY3WH, Envceii
BYPOB, Makcum
KANVH, ®epop
NYTUNIOB, AaHuun
WTbNH, MupoH
OCTPEHKO, Muxawnn
BACW/IbEB, Erop
CAMYKOB, Huknta
APO340B, Huknta
10. KOMbIWWK, ®énop
11. BA3EJIOK, ApTém
12. YYPKWH, CtaHucnas
13. MYPALLOB, Tumodbeii
14. KPABUEHKO, ApceHnnii
15. CA®OHOB, Kupunn
16. NTATWWNH, Muxann
17. OOBPANVIH, l'eopruii
18. COKONOB, Hukonaii
19. KNPUNOB, AnekcaHap
20. PYMAHLEB, AHgpeii
21. KNWPWUNNOB, Anekceli
22. BOJIKOB, AnekcaHgp
23. HUKYNWH, Makcum
24. KAIMHWYEB, OMmuTpunia
25. PABYXWVH, Tumodeit
26. WMEJNNH, Bauyecnas
27. MNBEHDb, EBreHwii
28. MUXAWMIOTA, Tumodbeii
29. BOPVCOB, PomaH
30. MMHAEB, lNnaToH
31. CMOJIEHUEB, BukTop
32. JEMYYK, CeméH
KOJIbYEHKQO, Munxann
34. KYXXM, OaHumn
35. KPAAHOB, MNétp
36. MBYEHKO, AnekcaHap
37. NIOBNMOB, Erop
PEKYL, ApTém
BACW/IbKOB, MNaeen
40. HAJIMBAIKO, Bagum
41. BUPKYHEH, Bnagucnas
OPELYK, Hukuta
43. MATHOHWH, Anekceli
44. OCALUYK, Makapuii
45. TPbIHKWH, Omutpnii
46. TAPACOB, NBaH
47. XXEJNTAHOB, ApTém
48. MAPAWMLINH, Muxann
49. WENENA, MatBei
50. OPYEHKO, ApTém
51. ENY®EPbLEB, Wnbs
52. CABUYK, Bagum

©NO TR~ WOWNE

14

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

Ck BMo

®CL| "Bonxos"

®CL| "Bonxos"
"pOK"Csupb"

CL, TocHeHcKoro p-Ha
PalioHHasa OHOCLU
Cuw Kusu

OHOCLL Mukanéso
"®OK"Csupb"

®CL| "Bonxos"
Kuposckas CLU
CLUOP"®asoput"
CLUOP"®asoput"
®CL| "Bonxos"

BY CLU KpoHwTaarckoro p-Ha
CLUOP"®asoput"
FBY CLU KpoHwTaarckoro p-Ha
lFaTumHckaa AHOCLL-2
lFaTumHckaa AHOCLL-2
FBY CLU KpoHwTaarckoro p-Ha
lFaTumHckaa AHOCLL-2
CLLIOP"®asoput"
IBY CLU KpoHwTaarckoro p-Ha
PalioHHasa OHOCLU
OHOCL Mukanéso
PalioHHasa OHOCLU
MaTunHckas AHOCLLU-2
PalioHHasa OHOCLU
Knposckas CLU

®CL| "Bonxos"

®CL| "Bonxos"

BY CLU KpoHLwTaarckoro p-Ha
MatumHckas OHOCLL-2
MartumHckas OHOCLL-2
MartumHckas OHOCLL-2
MartumHckas OHOCLL-2
PalioHHasa OHOCLU
Kuposckas CLU
OHOCLL Mukanéso
Cuw Kusu

OHOCLL Mukanéso
PaiioHHasa OHOCLU
OHOCLL Mukanéso
lMaTumHckaa AHOCLL-2
"®OK"Csupb"
MaTumHckan AHOCLL-2
PaioHHasa AHOCLL
CL, TocHeHcKoro p-Ha
lFaTumHckaa AHOCLL-2
"Onumn"KuHrucenn
CL, TocHeHcKoro p-Ha
Cuw Kusu

PaiioHHasa AHOCLL

50 1

370
367
365
357
350
316
315
312
312
306
299
284
270
265
258
253
239
235
234
232
227
224
223
214
204
201
199
198
189
188
186
185
185
175
166
162
161
161
161
157
156
156
155
154
152
148
143
142
141
134
126
117

NNDNPNNDNNNONNDNDNDNNONNNNNONNDNNDDNNDNDNDNDNNONNNDNNNDNDNDNNDNONDNDNDNNDNONDNDNDNDNNDNDNNDNNNNNDNNNDDNDDN

®OK MBOYO
"PaioHHan OHOCLU"

www.lenswimming.ru

Cucrtema XxpoHoMeTpaxa

Swiss Timing Quantum Aquatic

Splash Meet Manager, 11.75640

Registered to Northwest Federal District/Leningard Region

03.03.2023 14:43 - CtpaHuya 2


www.lenswimming.ru

O6nacTHble COpeBHOBaHMSA MO NaaBaHuio "fleHuHrpagckas Jimra"

r. Boipuua, 12.2.2023

54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
64.

FrEA3VIK, OeHuc
3AHVH, Bnagmumup
XACAHOB, ApTém
CMWPHOB, NBaH
EMENNH, Oemng
BENOB, AnekcaHap
KOCTETCKUW, Aptém
KAHTEMWPOB, AnekcaHap
XOXNOB, Aemnpg,
KONTYHOB, ApTém
COJIOMATUH, Mnxaunn

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

PalioHHasa OHOCLU
atumHckaa OHOCLL-2
CLLIOP"®aBoput"
CLLIOP"®aBoput"
PalioHHasa OHOCLU

Ck BM®

KOCBuMm

BY CLU KpoHwWTaarckoro p-Ha
PalioHHasa OHOCLU
®OK Nyra

Ck BM®

117
116
113
104

92
81
80
70
58
62

P NDNNNNNDNNDNDDN

®OK MBOYO
"PaioHHan OHOCLU"

www.lenswimming.ru

Cucrtema XxpoHoMeTpaxa

Swiss Timing Quantum Aquatic

Splash Meet Manager, 11.75640

Registered to Northwest Federal District/Leningard Region

03.03.2023 14:43 - CtpaHuya 3


www.lenswimming.ru

