



4 50+100

	, 2014					
1.	,	14		_	265	2
2.	,	14	"	"	257	2
3.	,	14		-	232	2
4.	,	14			225	2
5.	,	14	"	II .	223	2
6.	,	14			221	2
7.	,	14	"	11	210	2
8.	,	14			208	2
9.	,	14	"	п	192	2
10.	,	14			181	2 2
11.	,	14		-2	179	2 2
12.	,	14	"	II	174	2
13.	,	14		-2	173	2
14.	,	14		-	169	2
15.	,	14			159	2
16.	,	14		-	158	2
17.	,	14			147	2
18.	,	14 "	"		143	2
19.	,	14 "	"		140	2
20.	,	14			134	2
21.	,	14	"	"	132	2
22.	,	14		-2	124	2
23.	,	14 "	"		122	2
24.	,	14	"	"	121	2
25.	,	14			119	2
26.	,	14		-2	117	2 2 2 2 2
27.	,	14			115	2
28.	,	14 "	"	•	108	2
29.	,	14		-2	106	2
	,	14			106	2
00	,	14		•	106	2
32.	,	14		-2	87	2 2
	,	14			87 87	2
0.5	,	14	"	II .	87	
35.	,	14 14 "	"	"	82	2
36.	,	14			76 75	2
37.	,	14 14 "	"		75 73	2
38.	,	14		-	73 73	2 2 2 2 2 2
40.	,	14 "	"	_	65	2
41.	,	14		2	62	2
41. 42.	,	14		-2 -2	56	2
42.	,	14		-2	56	2
	,	14			56	2 2 2 2 2
45.	,	14			54	2
46.	,	14			50	2
47.	,	14		-2	49	2 2 2
48.	,	14		_	47	2
49.	,	14		-2	43	2
50.	,	14		_	39	2 2
52.		14			59	1
53.	,	14			58	1
	·	•				

www.lenswimming.ru





1.	54.	,	14			50) 1
1. 13 " 370 2 2. 13 " 367 2 3. 13 " 366 2 4. 13 " 357 2 5. 13 350 2 6. 13 316 2 7. 13 315 2 8. 13 " 312 2 10. 13 " 299 2 11. 13 " 299 2 12. 13 " 299 2 12. 13 " 294 2 13. " 299 2 14. 13 " 299 2 14. 13 " 226 2 15. 13 " 258 2 16. 13 - 258 2 17. 13 - 2 239 2 18. 13 - 2 232 2 <t< td=""><td></td><td>, 2013</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></t<>		, 2013					
2.	1.		13	"	II	370	0 2
4. 13 357 2 5. 13 350 2 6. 13 315 2 7. 13 315 2 8. 13 " 312 2 10. 13 " 299 2 11. 13 " 299 2 12. 13 " 270 2 14. 13 " 270 2 15. 13 " 258 2 16. 13 " 258 2 16. 13 - 258 2 17. 13 - 2 239 2 18. 13 - 2 239 2 18. 13 - 2 235 2 19. 13 - 2 235 2 21. 13 - 2 232 2 22. 13 - 2 201 2 22. 13 <td>2.</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>"</td> <td>II .</td> <td></td> <td></td>	2.			"	II .		
4. 13 357 2 5. 13 350 2 6. 13 315 2 7. 13 315 2 8. 13 " 312 2 10. 13 " 299 2 11. 13 " 299 2 12. 13 " 270 2 14. 13 " 270 2 15. 13 " 258 2 16. 13 " 258 2 16. 13 - 258 2 17. 13 - 2 239 2 18. 13 - 2 239 2 18. 13 - 2 235 2 19. 13 - 2 235 2 21. 13 - 2 232 2 22. 13 - 2 201 2 22. 13 <td>3.</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>"</td> <td>"</td> <td></td> <td>5 2</td>	3.			"	"		5 2
6.	4.	,			-		7 2
7. 13 " 315 2 8. 13 " 312 2 10. 13 " 299 2 11. 13 " 299 2 12. 13 " 284 2 13. 13 " 265 2 14. 13 - 265 2 15. 13 - 253 2 16. 13 - 2 239 2 17. 13 - 2 239 2 18. 13 - 2 239 2 19. 13 - 2 235 2 1 19. 13 - 2 232 2 2 1 1 2 232 2 2 1 1 2 223 2<		,					
8.	6.	,					5 2
13	7.	,					5 2
10. 13 306 2 11. 13 " 299 2 12. 13 " 204 2 13. 13 " 265 2 14. 13 " 258 2 15. 13 " 258 2 16. 13 -2 239 2 17. 13 -2 239 2 18. 13 -2 234 2 20. 13 -2 232 2 21. 13 -2 232 2 21. 13 -2 232 2 22. 13 2 224 2 23. 13 2 224 2 24. 13 2 201 2 25. 13 2 201 2 26. 13 2 201 2 27. 13 " 189 2 28. 13 " 188	8.	,					2 2
111. 13 " " 284 2 113. 13 " " 284 2 14. 13 " " 265 2 15. 13 " " 265 2 16. 13 " " 233 2 17. 13 -2 239 2 18. 13 -2 235 2 19. 13 -2 234 2 20. 13 -2 232 2 21. 13 " 227 2 22. 13 -2 222 2 23. 13 2 2 223 2 24. 13 -2 221 2 2 25. 13 -2 201 2 2 27. 13 -2 201 2 2 27. 13 -2 185 2 28. 13 -2 185 2 <	10	,					2 2
16. 13 - 253 2 17. , 13 -2 239 2 18. , 13 -2 235 2 19. , 13 -2 234 2 20. , 13 -2 232 2 21. , 13 - 224 2 22. , 13 - 224 2 23. , 13 - 224 2 23. , 13 - 204 2 24. , 13 - 2 201 2 26. , 13 - 2 201 2 27. , 13 - 2 201 2 27. , 13 " 188 2 29. , 13 " 188 2 31. , 13 - 186 2 32. , 13 - 2 <td< td=""><td></td><td>,</td><td></td><td>"</td><td>"</td><td></td><td></td></td<>		,		"	"		
16. 13 - 253 2 17. , 13 -2 239 2 18. , 13 -2 235 2 19. , 13 -2 234 2 20. , 13 -2 232 2 21. , 13 - 224 2 22. , 13 - 224 2 23. , 13 - 224 2 23. , 13 - 204 2 24. , 13 - 2 201 2 26. , 13 - 2 201 2 27. , 13 - 2 201 2 27. , 13 " 188 2 29. , 13 " 188 2 31. , 13 - 186 2 32. , 13 - 2 <td< td=""><td></td><td>,</td><td></td><td>"</td><td>"</td><td></td><td>1 2</td></td<>		,		"	"		1 2
16. 13 - 253 2 17. , 13 -2 239 2 18. , 13 -2 235 2 19. , 13 -2 234 2 20. , 13 -2 232 2 21. , 13 - 224 2 22. , 13 - 224 2 23. , 13 - 224 2 23. , 13 - 204 2 24. , 13 - 2 201 2 26. , 13 - 2 201 2 27. , 13 - 2 201 2 27. , 13 " 188 2 29. , 13 " 188 2 31. , 13 - 186 2 32. , 13 - 2 <td< td=""><td>13.</td><td>,</td><td></td><td>"</td><td>II .</td><td></td><td>0 2</td></td<>	13.	,		"	II .		0 2
16. 13 - 253 2 17. , 13 -2 239 2 18. , 13 -2 235 2 19. , 13 -2 234 2 20. , 13 -2 232 2 21. , 13 - 224 2 22. , 13 - 224 2 23. , 13 - 224 2 23. , 13 - 204 2 24. , 13 - 2 201 2 26. , 13 - 2 201 2 27. , 13 - 2 201 2 27. , 13 " 188 2 29. , 13 " 188 2 31. , 13 - 186 2 32. , 13 - 2 <td< td=""><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>5 2</td></td<>							5 2
16. 13 - 253 2 17. , 13 -2 239 2 18. , 13 -2 235 2 19. , 13 -2 234 2 20. , 13 -2 232 2 21. , 13 - 224 2 22. , 13 - 224 2 23. , 13 - 224 2 23. , 13 - 204 2 24. , 13 - 2 201 2 26. , 13 - 2 201 2 27. , 13 - 2 201 2 27. , 13 " 188 2 29. , 13 " 188 2 31. , 13 - 186 2 32. , 13 - 2 <td< td=""><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>"</td><td>II .</td><td></td><td>3 2</td></td<>				"	II .		3 2
17. 13 -2 239 2 18. 13 -2 234 2 20. 13 -2 232 2 21. 13 -2 232 2 21. 13 -2 227 2 22. 13 223 2 23. 13 214 2 24. 13 214 2 25. 13 2 204 2 26. 13 -2 201 2 27. 13 199 2 28. 13 199 2 29. 13 """ 188 2 30. 13 """ 188 2 31. 13 -2 185 2 32. 13 -2 185 2 34. 13 -2 185 2 35. 13 -2 166 2 36. 13 -2 166 2 36.		,				- 25	3 2
22. 13 224 2 23. 13 214 2 24. 13 204 2 25. 13 204 2 26. 13 -2 201 2 27. 13 -9 199 2 28. 13 -9 198 2 29. 13 " 189 2 30. 13 " 188 2 31. 13 -2 185 2 32. 13 -2 185 2 34. 13 -2 185 2 34. 13 -2 185 2 35. 13 -2 166 2 36. 13 -2 166 2 37. 13 161 2 40. 13 161 2 41. 13 -2 156 2 43. 13 -2 156 2 44. 13 <t< td=""><td>17.</td><td></td><td>13</td><td></td><td>-2</td><td>239</td><td>9 2</td></t<>	17.		13		-2	239	9 2
22. 13 224 2 23. 13 214 2 24. 13 204 2 25. 13 204 2 26. 13 -2 201 2 27. 13 -9 199 2 28. 13 -9 198 2 29. 13 " 189 2 30. 13 " 188 2 31. 13 -2 185 2 32. 13 -2 185 2 34. 13 -2 185 2 34. 13 -2 185 2 35. 13 -2 166 2 36. 13 -2 166 2 37. 13 161 2 40. 13 161 2 41. 13 -2 156 2 43. 13 -2 156 2 44. 13 <t< td=""><td></td><td>,</td><td></td><td></td><td>-2</td><td></td><td>5 2</td></t<>		,			-2		5 2
22. 13 224 2 23. 13 214 2 24. 13 204 2 25. 13 204 2 26. 13 -2 201 2 27. 13 -9 199 2 28. 13 -9 198 2 29. 13 " 189 2 30. 13 " 188 2 31. 13 -2 185 2 32. 13 -2 185 2 34. 13 -2 185 2 34. 13 -2 185 2 35. 13 -2 166 2 36. 13 -2 166 2 37. 13 161 2 40. 13 161 2 41. 13 -2 156 2 43. 13 -2 156 2 44. 13 <t< td=""><td></td><td>,</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>4 2</td></t<>		,					4 2
22. 13 224 2 23. 13 214 2 24. 13 204 2 25. 13 204 2 26. 13 -2 201 2 27. 13 -9 199 2 28. 13 -9 198 2 29. 13 " 189 2 30. 13 " 188 2 31. 13 -2 185 2 32. 13 -2 185 2 34. 13 -2 185 2 34. 13 -2 185 2 35. 13 -2 166 2 36. 13 -2 166 2 37. 13 161 2 40. 13 161 2 41. 13 -2 156 2 43. 13 -2 156 2 44. 13 <t< td=""><td></td><td>,</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>232</td><td>2 2</td></t<>		,				232	2 2
25. 13 -2 201 2 26. 13 -2 201 2 27. 13 199 2 28. 13 188 2 29. 13 " " " 189 2 30. 13 " " " 188 2 31. 13 -2 185 2 32. 13 -2 185 2 34. 13 -2 185 2 34. 13 -2 175 2 36. 13 -2 166 2 36. 13 -2 166 2 37. 13 161 2 40. 13 15 161 2 41. 13 -2 155 2 44. 13 -2 155 2 44. 13 -2 155 2 45. 13 -2 155 2 44. 13 -2 155 2 44.		,		"	"		
25. 13 -2 201 2 26. 13 -2 201 2 27. 13 199 2 28. 13 188 2 29. 13 " " " 189 2 30. 13 " " " 188 2 31. 13 -2 185 2 32. 13 -2 185 2 34. 13 -2 185 2 34. 13 -2 175 2 36. 13 -2 166 2 36. 13 -2 166 2 37. 13 161 2 40. 13 15 161 2 41. 13 -2 155 2 44. 13 -2 155 2 44. 13 -2 155 2 45. 13 -2 155 2 44. 13 -2 155 2 44.		,					4 2
25. 13 -2 201 2 26. 13 -2 201 2 27. 13 199 2 28. 13 188 2 29. 13 " " " 189 2 30. 13 " " " 188 2 31. 13 -2 185 2 32. 13 -2 185 2 34. 13 -2 185 2 34. 13 -2 175 2 36. 13 -2 166 2 36. 13 -2 166 2 37. 13 161 2 40. 13 15 161 2 41. 13 -2 155 2 44. 13 -2 155 2 44. 13 -2 155 2 45. 13 -2 155 2 44. 13 -2 155 2 44.		,					3 2
26. 13 -2 201 2 27. 13 199 2 28. 13 " " " 188 2 29. 13 " " " 188 2 30. 13 " " " 188 2 31. 13 -2 185 2 32. 13 -2 185 2 34. 13 -2 175 2 35. 13 -2 166 2 36. 13 -2 166 2 37. 13 161 2 40. 13 161 2 41. 13 157 2 41. 13 -2 155 2 44. 13 -2 155 2 44. 13 -2 155 2 45. 13 -2 155 2 46. 13 -2 152 2 46. 13 -2 152 2 46. 13		,					+ ∠ 1 2
27. 13 199 2 28. 13 198 2 29. 13 " " " 188 2 30. 13 " " 188 2 31. 13 - 2 185 2 32. 13 - 2 185 2 34. 13 - 2 185 2 34. 13 - 2 166 2 36. 13 - 2 166 2 36. 13 - 2 166 2 37. 13 161 2 40. 13 157 2 41. 13 - 2 155 2 41. 13 - 2 155 2 44. 13 - 2 155 2 44. 13 - 2 155 2 44. 13 - 2 155 2 44. 13 - 2 152 2 46. 13 - 2 152 2 46.		,			-2		+
28. 13 " " 189 2 29. 13 " " 188 2 30. 13 " " 188 2 31. 13 -2 186 2 32. 13 -2 185 2 34. 13 -2 175 2 35. 13 -2 166 2 36. 13 -2 166 2 37. 13 161 2 40. 13 161 2 41. 13 157 2 41. 13 -2 155 2 43. 13 -2 156 2 43. 13 -2 155 2 44. 13 " " " " 154 2 45. 13 -2 152 2 46. 13 -2 152 2 46. 13 -2 152 2 46. 13 -2 143 2 47. <		,			2		
29. 13 " 189 2 30. 13 " " 188 2 31. 13 - - 186 2 32. 13 -2 185 2 34. 13 -2 185 2 34. 13 -2 175 2 35. 13 -2 166 2 36. 13 -2 166 2 37. 13 161 2 40. 13 161 2 41. 13 156 2 43. 13 -2 155 2 44. 13 -2 155 2 44. 13 -2 152 2 46. 13 -2 152 2 46. 13 -2 143 2 47. 13 -2 142 2 49. 13 -2 142 2 49. 13 -2 142							8 2
30. 13 " " 188 2 31. 13 - 186 2 32. 13 -2 185 2 34. 13 -2 185 2 35. 13 -2 166 2 36. 13 -2 166 2 37. 13 161 2 40. 13 161 2 41. 13 156 2 43. 13 -2 156 2 44. 13 " " 156 2 44. 13 -2 155 2 44. 13 -2 152 2 46. 13 -2 152 2 46. 13 -2 142 2 49. 13 " -2 142 2 49. 13 " -2 142 2 50. 13 - -2 142 2 51. <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>"</td> <td>ıı .</td> <td></td> <td>9 2</td>				"	ıı .		9 2
31. 13 -2 185 2 32. 13 -2 185 2 34. 13 -2 185 2 34. 13 -2 175 2 35. 13 -2 166 2 36. 13 162 2 37. 13 161 2 40. 13 161 2 40. 13 157 2 41. 13 156 2 43. 13 -2 155 2 44. 13 " " " 154 2 45. 13 -2 155 2 46. 13 -2 152 2 46. 13 -2 142 2 47. 13 -2 142 2 49. 13 " " 141 2 50. 13 -2 142 2 51. 13 - 134 - 134 2 <				"	II .		3 2
32. , 13 -2 185 2 34. , 13 -2 175 2 35. , 13 -2 166 2 36. , 13 -2 162 2 37. , 13 161 2 37. , 13 161 2 40. , 13 161 2 41. , 13 156 2 41. , 13 -2 155 2 44. , 13 -2 155 2 44. , 13 -2 152 2 46. , 13 -2 152 2 48. , 13 -2 143 2 49. , 13 -2 142 2 50. , 13 - 141 2 51. 13 - 134 - 141 2 51. 13 -							5 2
36. , 13 162 2 37. , 13 161 2 4. , 13 161 2 40. , 13 157 2 41. , 13 156 2 43. , 13 -2 155 2 44. , 13 " " " " " 154 2 45. , 13 -2 152 2 46. , 13 -2 152 2 48. , 13 -2 143 2 49. , 13 " " " " " " 141 2 50. , 13 " " " " " " " 141 2 51. 13 " " " " " " " " " " " " " 142 2 51. 13 " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " "	32.	,	13		-2	189	
36. , 13 162 2 37. , 13 161 2 4. , 13 161 2 40. , 13 157 2 41. , 13 156 2 43. , 13 -2 155 2 44. , 13 " " " " " 154 2 45. , 13 -2 152 2 46. , 13 -2 152 2 48. , 13 -2 143 2 49. , 13 " " " " " " 141 2 50. , 13 " " " " " " " 141 2 51. 13 " " " " " " " " " " " " " 142 2 51. 13 " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " "		,	13		-2		5 2
36. , 13 162 2 37. , 13 161 2 4. , 13 161 2 40. , 13 157 2 41. , 13 156 2 43. , 13 -2 155 2 44. , 13 " " " " " 154 2 45. , 13 -2 152 2 46. , 13 -2 152 2 48. , 13 -2 143 2 49. , 13 " " " " " " 141 2 50. , 13 " " " " " " " 141 2 51. 13 " " " " " " " " " " " " " 142 2 51. 13 " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " "		,	13		-2		5 2
37. , 13 161 2 40. , 13 161 2 40. , 13 157 2 41. , 13 156 2 43. , 13 -2 155 2 44. , 13 " " " " 154 2 45. , 13 -2 152 2 46. , 13 -2 152 2 47. , 13 - 143 2 48. , 13 -2 142 2 49. , 13 " " " 141 2 50. , 13 - 134 2 51. , 13 - 134 2	35.	,			-2		3 2
13 161 2 40. 13 157 2 41. 13 156 2 41. 13 156 2 43. 13 -2 155 2 44. 13 " " " " " 154 2 45. 13 -2 152 2 46. 13 -2 148 2 47. 13 -2 143 2 48. 13 -2 142 2 49. 13 " " " " 141 2 50. 13 - 134 2 51. 13 - 134 2		,					
40. 13 161 2 41. 13 157 2 41. 13 156 2 43. 13 12 155 2 44. 13 12 154 2 45. 13 12 152 2 46. 13 13 148 2 47. 13 12 143 2 48. 13 12 141 2 49. 13 13 12 141 2 50. 13 13 13 141 2 51. 13 13 13 126 2	37.	,					1 2
40. , 13 157 2 41. , 13 156 2 43. , 13 -2 155 2 44. , 13 " " " " " 154 2 45. , 13 -2 152 2 46. , 13 - 148 2 47. , 13 - 143 2 48. , 13 " " " 141 2 49. , 13 " " " 141 2 50. , 13 - 134 2 51. , 13 - 134 2		,					I ∠ 1 2
41. , 13 156 2 43. , 13 -2 155 2 44. , 13 " " " " " 154 2 45. , 13 -2 152 2 46. , 13 -2 148 2 47. , 13 -2 142 2 48. , 13 " " " 141 2 49. , 13 " " 141 2 50. , 13 - 134 2 51. , 13 - 126 2	40	,					1
43. 13 -2 155 2 44. 13 " " " " 154 2 45. 13 -2 152 2 46. 13 -2 152 2 47. 13 - 148 2 48. 13 -2 142 2 49. 13 " " 141 2 50. 13 - 134 2 51. 13 13 - 126 2		,					6 2
43. , 13 -2 155 2 44. , 13 " " " " " 154 2 45. , 13 -2 152 2 46. , 13 - 148 2 47. , 13 - 143 2 48. , 13 " " 142 2 49. , 13 " " 141 2 50. , 13 - 134 2 51. , 13 - 134 2		,					6 2
44. , 13 " " " "	43.				-2		5 2
45. , 13 -2 152 2 46. , 13 -2 148 2 47. , 13 - 143 2 48. , 13 -2 142 2 49. , 13 " 141 2 50. , 13 - 134 2 51. , 13 - 126 2				"			4 2
46. , 13 148 2 47. , 13 - 143 2 48. , 13 -2 142 2 49. , 13 " 141 2 50. , 13 - 134 2 51. , 13 126 2	45.		13		-2	152	2 2
47. , 13 - 143 2 48. , 13 -2 142 2 49. , 13 " 141 2 50. , 13 - 134 2 51. , 13 126 2	46.		13			148	B 2
49. , 13 " 141 2 50. , 13 - 134 2 51. , 13 - 126 2		,			-		3 2
49. , 13 " 141 2 50. , 13 - 134 2 51. , 13 126 2 52. 13 117 2		,			-2		2 2
50. , 13 - 134 2 51. , 13 126 2 52. , 13 117 2		7		"			1 2
51. , 13 126 2 52. , 13 117 2	50.	,			-		4 2
52 11/ 2	51.	,	13			120	5 2
	IJZ.	,	13			11.	, Z

www.lenswimming.ru



, 12.2.2023



	,	13			117	2
54.	,	13		-2	116	2
55.	,	13	"	II .	113	2
56.	,	13	"	II	104	2
57.	,	13			94	2
58.	,	13			92	2
59.	,	13			81	2
60.	,	13		-	80	2
61.	,	13			70	2
62.	,	13			58	2
64.	,	13			62	1

www.lenswimming.ru